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72nd Washington State Square & Round Dance Festival and Leadership
2025 SCHEDULE FOR SATURDAY, July 12

6/19/25 Update 

Packet Pickup & 
Registration  

Ways & Means

Trolley  Badge Dance  
Rob Krum (MC)

Brett Kappenman (MC), 
Sheila Overman,  Kris Kaiser,  
 Georgia Ruebsamen  (Cuer)

Dave Boggs (MC) 
Leo Catt,  Glenn Raiha,  
Sharon Boggs  (Cuer)

Do you Want to be a Cuer Q&A 
Doug Dodge

A2
Lee Rawls

9:00 - 9:10 - Warmup
Mary Dart

9:15 - 9:45 EZ Intermediate
Kellee Ramirez

9:50 - 10:20 - EZ Intermediate
Mike McDow

10:25 - 11:10 - Intermediate
Kellee Ramirez

11:15 - 12:05 - Intermediate
Mary Gasteiger

President's Parlay
  Lane Johnston & More

Gary Baker (MC),
Robert Sax,  Janolyn Keller,  

Tina Allaway (Cuer)

Larry Clark (MC)
Andy Garboden, Vance 

Morrison,    
Katie Marteny  (Cuer)

Ph. 5 Teaching/Styling Clinic  
Doug Dodge

A2
Bab Jervis

Marc Denniston (MC), 
Tracy Smith, Lane Johnston,

  Sue Weber (Cuer)

Ray Brendzy (MC)  
Greg Weber, Paul Gonseth,  

Alyshia Main (Cuer)

High Energy Dance
Brett Kappenman

Treasurer Training 
Marsha Sullivan,  Brooks Bennett 

& Others

Lunch - Hall Closed All State Exhibition 
Brett Kappenman

Lunch - Hall Closed

1-2:30 PM
Antolin Cellars Badge Dance  

Rob Krum (MC)

2-2:30 PM
Solos Antolin Cellars

Scott Coon (MC), 
Steve Mazel, Cee Cee Huber,    

Judith Schock (Cuer)

Leo Catt (MC)
Robert Sax, Doug Davis,  
Caitlyn Brendzy (Cuer)

Intro to Round Dancing Mixer  
Ron Woolcock

A2 
Hunter Keller

1:30 - 2:30 Advanced
Kellee Ramirez

2:35 - 3:05 - EZ Intermediate
Karen Miller

3:10 - 3:55 - Intermediate
Tracy Turner

4:00 - 4:45 Intermediate
Kellee Ramirez

Youth Dance with 
Badge TIPS

Circle of Square  
Dance Retention  Roundtable  

Nancy Raiha & OthersLarry Clark (MC)
Nicholas Brendzy, Andy 

Garboden  
Line Dances - No Rounds

Scott Coon (MC)
Tom Clymer, Gary Baker

Sharon Boggs (Cuer)

Ph. 2, 3
Dan Bailly

C1
Bob Jervis

Make & Take 
Leather Pouch  

Sharon Morrison  
(Supply Fee $15.00)

NSDC 74 Video
 Tony Oxendine

Ray Brendzy (MC)  
Greg Weber, Leo Catt,  

Daniel Bailly (Cuer)
Banquet  Setup - Hall Closed Ph. 3, 4, 5

Katie Marteny
A2

Doug Davis

Scavenger Hunt Prizes

Outside Exibit J

Rob Krum (MC)
Doug Davis, Dave Boggs,  

Tina Allaway (Cuer)

Glenn Raiha (MC)
Adam Christman, Brett 

Kappenman
Rochelle Catt (Cuer)

Ph. 2
Alyshia Main

C1
Lee Rawls

Grand March Banquet  Teardown - 
Hall Closed

Grand March - Hall Closed

    8 - 10: Hunter Keller  

    8 - 9: Doug Dodge 
   9 - 10:  Sue Weber

Brent Mawdsley, Adam 
Christman

Nicholas Brendzy (Cuer)

Ph. 3, 4, 5
Ron Woolcock

A2
Bob Jervis, Lee Rawls

Programmed Dance
Karen Miller, Tracy  Turner, Taj Alex, 
Mike McDow, Kellee Ramirez, Mary  

Gasteiger, Todd  Harry, Kristen  
O'Brien, Mary Dart

Review  Workshops/Dances 
Kellee Ramirez

The Brendzy Family
  Caitlyn Brendzy  (Cuer)

Floor Level Dance
  Doug Dodge

Dinner - Hall Closed


